Summary Results Report
Democratic Primary
March 3, 2026

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Ahmad R. Hassan
Jasmine Crockett
James Talarico
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM US Representative, District 27
Vote For 1

"Stock” Castro-Mendoza

Wayne Raasch

Tanya Lloyd

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Zach Vance

Carlton W. Hart

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz

Gina Hinojosa

Bobby Cole

Patricia Abrego

Jose Navarro Balbuena

Andrew White

Chris Bell

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

26
275
409
710

14
724

TOTAL

301

49
302
652

72
724

TOTAL

32
18
45
410
41
38
25
22
56
687

37
724

Absentee

1
10
21
32

0

3
35

Absentee

9
4
19
32
0
3
35

Absentee

2
1
3
19

w o O o N

32

35

Early
Voting
9

166
250
425
0
5
430

Early
Voting
190

22
180
392

38
430

Early
Voting
14

25
264
23
19
17
14
29
413

17
430

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

Election
Day
16

99
138
253

0
6
259

Election
Day
102

23
103
228

0

3

259

Election
Day
16

9
17
127
16
19
8

8
22
242

17
259
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Democratic Primary
March 3, 2026

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Vikki Goodwin
Marcos Isaias Velez
Courtney Head
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Anthony "Tony" Box
Joe Jaworski
Nathan Johnson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

Michael Lange
Sarah Eckhardt
Savant Moore
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Vote For 1

Jose Loya

Benjamin Flores

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

288
296

80
664

60
724

TOTAL Absentee

226
198
218
642
0
82
724

TOTAL Absentee

183
400
53

636

0
88
724

TOTAL

344
308
652
0
72
724

17
12
4
33
0
2
35

4
17
9
30
0
5
35

5
23
1
29
0
6
35

Absentee

21
9
30
0
5
35

Early
Voting
158

200
42
400
0
30
430

Early
Voting
134

126
124
384
0
46
430

Early
Voting
112

236
32
380

50
430

Early
Voting
196

188
384

46
430

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

Election
Day
113

84
34
231

28
259

Election
Day
88

55
85
228

31
259

Election
Day
66

141
20
227
0
32
259

Election
Day
127

1
238
0

21
259
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Democratic Primary

March 3, 2026 Calhoun County
DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Clayton Tucker 582 28 346 208
Total Votes Cast 582 28 346 208
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 142 7 84 5
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jon Rosenthal 585 29 348 208
Total Votes Cast 585 29 348 208
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 139 6 82 51
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Maggie Ellis 493 25 287 181
Cory L. Carlyle 139 5 92 42
Total Votes Cast 632 30 379 223
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 92 5 51 36
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Chari Kelly 583 28 349 206
Total Votes Cast 583 28 349 206
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 141 7 81 53
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Kristen Hawkins 458 26 272 160
Gordon Goodman 17 5 106 60
Total Votes Cast 629 3 378 220
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 95 4 52 39
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
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March 3, 2026 Calhoun County
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Gisela D. Triana 572 27 344 201
Total Votes Cast 572 27 344 201
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 152 8 86 58
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Okey Anyiam 574 28 344 202
Total Votes Cast 574 28 344 202
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 150 7 86 57
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Audra Riley 585 27 349 209
Total Votes Cast 585 27 349 209
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 139 8 81 50
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, P19
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Holly Taylor 571 27 342 202
Total Votes Cast 571 27 342 202
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 153 8 88 57
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Thomas Ray Garcia 595 28 356 21
Total Votes Cast 595 28 356 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 129 7 74 48
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
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March 3, 2026 Calhoun County
DEM State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Erica Gillum 577 27 350 200
Total Votes Cast 577 27 350 200
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 147 8 80 59
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM State Representative, Dist 43
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jeffrey T Jackson 575 27 350 198
Total Votes Cast 575 27 350 198
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 149 8 80 61
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jerry Zimmerer 568 27 346 195
Total Votes Cast 568 27 346 195
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 156 8 84 64
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Tom Baker 574 27 349 198
Total Votes Cast 574 27 349 198
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 150 8 81 61
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, PI 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Marc M. Meyer 571 27 349 195
Total Votes Cast 51 27 349 195
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 153 8 81 64
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
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March 3, 2026 Calhoun County
DEM Justice, 13th Ct of App Dist, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
John Ball 580 27 352 201
Total Votes Cast 580 27 352 201
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 144 8 78 58
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Allen Tippit 591 28 357 206
Total Votes Cast 591 28 357 206
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 133 7 73 53
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mark V. Gonzales 158 6 98 54
Total Votes Cast 158 6 98 54
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 0 24 9
Contest Totals 191 6 122 63
DEM County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Brandelyn Wiser 569 28 339 202
Total Votes Cast 569 28 339 202
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 155 7 91 57
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Yes 667 34 395 238
No 24 1 16 7
Total Votes Cast 691 35 1 245
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 0 19 14
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
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DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

674
17
691

33
724

TOTAL

656
29
685

39
724

TOTAL

672
15
687

37
724

TOTAL

654
26
680

724

Absentee

33
1
34
0
1
35

Absentee

32
0
32
0
3
35

Absentee

35
0
35
0
0
35

Absentee

34
1
35
0
0
35

Early
Voting
404

8
412
0
18
430

Early
Voting
387

24
m

19
430

Early
Voting
399

408

22
430

Early
Voting
390

16
406

24
430

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

Election
Day
237

8
245
0
14
259

Election
Day
237

5
242
0
17
259

Election
Day
238

6
244
0
15
259

Election
Day
230

9
239
0
20
259
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DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

613
65
678

46
724

TOTAL

681

689

35
724

TOTAL

502
161
663

61
724

TOTAL

646
39
685

39
724

Absentee

26
7
33
0
2
35

Absentee

35
0
35
0
0
35

Absentee

23
8
31
0
4
35

Absentee

31
3
34
0
1
35

Early
Voting
373

3
406
0
24
430

Early
Voting
401

409

21
430

Early
Voting
299

99
398

32
430

Early
Voting
388

19
407

23
430
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Calhoun County

Election
Day
214

25
239
0
20
259

Election
Day
245

0
245
0
14
259

Election
Day
180

54
234
0
25
259

Election
Day
227

17
244
0
15
259
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March 3, 2026 Calhoun County
DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Yes 656 35 392 229
No 26 0 15 1
Total Votes Cast 682 35 407 240
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 42 0 23 19
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259

DEM Proposition #11

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Yes 655 34 384 237
No 25 1 19 5
Total Votes Cast 680 35 403 242
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 44 0 27 17
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259

DEM Proposition #12

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Yes 654 31 391 232
No 26 3 11 12
Total Votes Cast 680 34 402 244
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 44 1 28 15
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Yes 680 34 405 241
No 9 1 3 5
Total Votes Cast 689 35 408 246
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 35 0 22 13
Contest Totals 724 35 430 259
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