

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ahmad R. Hassan	26	1	9	16
Jasmine Crockett	275	10	166	99
James Talarico	409	21	250	138
Total Votes Cast	710	32	425	253
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	3	5	6
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM US Representative, District 27

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
"Stock" Castro-Mendoza	301	9	190	102
Wayne Raasch	49	4	22	23
Tanya Lloyd	302	19	180	103
Total Votes Cast	652	32	392	228
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	72	3	38	31
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Zach Vance	32	2	14	16
Carlton W. Hart	18	1	8	9
Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz	45	3	25	17
Gina Hinojosa	410	19	264	127
Bobby Cole	41	2	23	16
Patricia Abrego	38	0	19	19
Jose Navarro Balbuena	25	0	17	8
Andrew White	22	0	14	8
Chris Bell	56	5	29	22
Total Votes Cast	687	32	413	242
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	37	3	17	17
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Vikki Goodwin	288	17	158	113
Marcos Isaias Velez	296	12	200	84
Courtney Head	80	4	42	34
Total Votes Cast	664	33	400	231
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	60	2	30	28
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Anthony "Tony" Box	226	4	134	88
Joe Jaworski	198	17	126	55
Nathan Johnson	218	9	124	85
Total Votes Cast	642	30	384	228
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	82	5	46	31
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michael Lange	183	5	112	66
Sarah Eckhardt	400	23	236	141
Savant Moore	53	1	32	20
Total Votes Cast	636	29	380	227
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	88	6	50	32
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jose Loya	344	21	196	127
Benjamin Flores	308	9	188	111
Total Votes Cast	652	30	384	238
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	72	5	46	21
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Clayton Tucker	582	28	346	208
Total Votes Cast	582	28	346	208
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	142	7	84	51
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jon Rosenthal	585	29	348	208
Total Votes Cast	585	29	348	208
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	6	82	51
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Maggie Ellis	493	25	287	181
Cory L. Carlyle	139	5	92	42
Total Votes Cast	632	30	379	223
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	92	5	51	36
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2 Unexp

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chari Kelly	583	28	349	206
Total Votes Cast	583	28	349	206
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	141	7	81	53
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kristen Hawkins	458	26	272	160
Gordon Goodman	171	5	106	60
Total Votes Cast	629	31	378	220
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	95	4	52	39
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gisela D. Triana	572	27	344	201
Total Votes Cast	572	27	344	201
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	152	8	86	58
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Okey Anyiam	574	28	344	202
Total Votes Cast	574	28	344	202
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	150	7	86	57
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Audra Riley	585	27	349	209
Total Votes Cast	585	27	349	209
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	8	81	50
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holly Taylor	571	27	342	202
Total Votes Cast	571	27	342	202
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	153	8	88	57
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Thomas Ray Garcia	595	28	356	211
Total Votes Cast	595	28	356	211
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	129	7	74	48
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Erica Gillum	577	27	350	200
Total Votes Cast	577	27	350	200
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	147	8	80	59
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM State Representative, Dist 43

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jeffrey T Jackson	575	27	350	198
Total Votes Cast	575	27	350	198
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	149	8	80	61
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jerry Zimmerer	568	27	346	195
Total Votes Cast	568	27	346	195
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	156	8	84	64
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, PI 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tom Baker	574	27	349	198
Total Votes Cast	574	27	349	198
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	150	8	81	61
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, PI 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Marc M. Meyer	571	27	349	195
Total Votes Cast	571	27	349	195
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	153	8	81	64
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Justice, 13th Ct of App Dist, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John Ball	580	27	352	201
Total Votes Cast	580	27	352	201
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	144	8	78	58
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM County Judge

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Allen Tippit	591	28	357	206
Total Votes Cast	591	28	357	206
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	133	7	73	53
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mark V. Gonzales	158	6	98	54
Total Votes Cast	158	6	98	54
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	33	0	24	9
Contest Totals	191	6	122	63

DEM County Chair

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brandelyn Wisner	569	28	339	202
Total Votes Cast	569	28	339	202
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	155	7	91	57
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	667	34	395	238
No	24	1	16	7
Total Votes Cast	691	35	411	245
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	33	0	19	14
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Proposition #2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	674	33	404	237
No	17	1	8	8
Total Votes Cast	691	34	412	245
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	33	1	18	14
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	656	32	387	237
No	29	0	24	5
Total Votes Cast	685	32	411	242
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	39	3	19	17
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	672	35	399	238
No	15	0	9	6
Total Votes Cast	687	35	408	244
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	37	0	22	15
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	654	34	390	230
No	26	1	16	9
Total Votes Cast	680	35	406	239
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	44	0	24	20
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Proposition #6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	613	26	373	214
No	65	7	33	25
Total Votes Cast	678	33	406	239
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	46	2	24	20
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	681	35	401	245
No	8	0	8	0
Total Votes Cast	689	35	409	245
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	35	0	21	14
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	502	23	299	180
No	161	8	99	54
Total Votes Cast	663	31	398	234
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	61	4	32	25
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	646	31	388	227
No	39	3	19	17
Total Votes Cast	685	34	407	244
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	39	1	23	15
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

Summary Results Report
 Democratic Primary
 March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

DEM Proposition #10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	656	35	392	229
No	26	0	15	11
Total Votes Cast	682	35	407	240
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	42	0	23	19
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	655	34	384	237
No	25	1	19	5
Total Votes Cast	680	35	403	242
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	44	0	27	17
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #12

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	654	31	391	232
No	26	3	11	12
Total Votes Cast	680	34	402	244
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	44	1	28	15
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259

DEM Proposition #13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yes	680	34	405	241
No	9	1	3	5
Total Votes Cast	689	35	408	246
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	35	0	22	13
Contest Totals	724	35	430	259